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FLOOR AMENDMENT

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
State of Oklahoma

HB1769

On page
numeral

On page
numeral

On page
numeral

On page

11, line
\\2014//;

12, line
\\2014//;

16, line
\\2014//;

23, line

lieu thereof the

On page

23, line

lieu thereof the

Of the printed Bill

Section Lines

Of the Engrossed Bill

19, by striking the numeral “2016” and by adding the

15, by striking the numeral “2016” and by adding the
7, by striking the numeral “2016” and by adding the

20,
numeral

by deleting the numeral “2015” and by inserting in
“2014”; and

23,
numeral

by deleting the numeral “2015” and by inserting in
“2015”

AMEND TITLE TO CONFORM TO AMENDMENTS

Adopted:

Amendment submitted by: Ed Cannaday

Reading Clerk






